Minor

MILL 2021 Season
Season Schedule

Regular Season

Date Day Diamond Start Time |Visitor Home
May 31, 2021 |Monday Baba 6:15 PM Athletics Davidson
May 31, 2021 [Monday Dayton 6:15 PM Cardinals Astros
May 31, 2021 |Monday Smith 6:15 PM Cubs Brewers
May 31, 2021 [Monday Vanstone 6:15 PM Blue Jays Orioles
June 2, 2021 Wednesday Mortenson 6:15 PM Astros Athletics
June 2,2021 |Wednesday Dayton 6:15 PM Cubs Blue Jays
June 2, 2021 Wednesday Heisler 6:15 PM Orioles Cardinals
June 4, 2021 Friday Baba 6:15 PM Brewers Blue Jays
June 7, 2021 Monday Mortenson 6:15 PM Davidson Orioles
June 7, 2021 Monday Adams 6:15 PM Cardinals Cubs
June 7, 2021 Monday Smith 6:15 PM Brewers Athletics
June 7, 2021 Monday Dayton 6:15 PM Blue Jays Astros
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Baba 6:15 PM Athletics Blue Jays
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Adams 6:15 PM Orioles Cubs
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Gamble 6:15 PM Astros Brewers
June 11, 2021 |Friday Adams 6:15 PM Cardinals Orioles
June 14, 2021 |Monday Baba 6:15 PM Cardinals Brewers
June 14, 2021 |Monday Mortenson 6:15 PM Blue Jays Davidson
June 14, 2021 |Monday Dayton 6:15 PM Orioles Astros
June 14, 2021 |Monday Smith 6:15 PM Cubs Athletics
June 16, 2021 |Wednesday Adams 6:15 PM Brewers Cubs
June 16, 2021 |Wednesday Smith 6:15 PM Blue Jays Cardinals
June 16, 2021 |Wednesday Gamble 6:15 PM Orioles Athletics
June 18, 2021 |Friday |Mortenson 6:15 PM |Astros |Cardinals




Minor

MILL 2021 Season
Season Schedule

Playoffs

Date Day Diamond Start Time |Visitor Home
June 19, 2021 |Saturday Baba 12:00 PM Brewers Davidson
June 19, 2021 |Saturday Mortenson 12:00 PM Blue Jays Astros
June 19, 2021 (Saturday Dayton 12:00 PM Cubs Athletics
June 19, 2021 |Saturday Heisler 12:00 PM Orioles Cardinals
June 21, 2021 |Monday Baba 6:15 PM Cardinals Davidson
June 21, 2021 |Monday Mortenson 6:15 PM Orioles Brewers
June 21, 2021 |Monday Dayton 6:15 PM Astros Athletics
June 21, 2021 |Monday Heisler 6:15 PM Blue Jays Cubs
June 23,2021 |Wednesday Baba 6:15 PM Davidson Orioles
June 23,2021 |Wednesday Adams 6:15 PM Astros Cubs
June 23,2021 |Wednesday Dayton 6:15 PM Cardinals Brewers
June 23,2021 |Wednesday Smith 6:15 PM Athletics Blue Jays
June 26, 2021 |Saturday Baba 1:00 PM 2nd place 1st place
June 26, 2021 |Saturday Gamble 1:00 PM 5th Place 6th Place
June 26, 2021 [Saturday Gamble 4:00 PM 4th place 3rd place
June 26, 2021 |Saturday Baba 4:00 PM 8th Place 7th Place




